uly

Sunday Monday
4 5
Holiday
11 12
18 19

Practice 6-7:30pm
@ Meadow Links

25 26

Golf @ The Mill
9 holes, 5:45pm, $10

Tuesday

13

20

27

Wednesday

14

21

28

Thursday

1
Practice
9 holes
(rain out)

8
Practice
9 holes
(Rain out)

15

Practice 5:30
@ Walden Ponds ($16)

Or Golf (9 holes)
22

29

Golf @ Walden Ponds
9 holes, 5:45pm, $16

Friday

16

23

30

2021

Saturday

10

17

24

31



UgUST

Sunday

15

22

29

Monday

Golf Tryouts

Day 1

12:30 @ The Mill Golf
Course

See BAND (MND-Golf)
group to let the coach
know you will be
attending tryouts.

Tee times begin at 1:00
for 9 and 18 hole groups

Greens fees

-$10, 9 holes
-$15, 18 holes
Pull cart rental $4

16

23

30

Tuesday

Golf Tryouts

Day 2

12:00 at Glenview Golf
Course

See BAND (MND-Golf)
group to let the coach
know you will be
attending tryouts.

Tee times begin at 12:30
for 9 and 18 hole groups

Greens fees
-$8.25, 9 holes

-$11.50, 18 holes
Pull cart rental $4

10

17

24

31

Wednesday

Rain Date for Golf
Tryouts

- OR-
JV & Varsity Practice

11

18

25

2021

Thursday Friday Saturday
5 6 7
12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28



