July

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				Practice 9 holes (rain out)	2	3
4 Holiday	5	6	7	Practice 9 holes (Rain out)	9	10
11	12	13	14	15 Practice 5:30 @ Walden Ponds (\$16) Or Golf (9 holes)	16	17
18	19 Practice 6-7:30pm @ Meadow Links	20	21	22	23	24
25	26 Golf @ The Mill 9 holes, 5:45pm, \$10	27	28	29 Golf @ Walden Ponds 9 holes, 5:45pm, \$16	30	31

2021

August

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	Golf Tryouts Day 1 12:30 @ The Mill Golf Course See BAND (MND-Golf) group to let the coach know you will be attending tryouts. Tee times begin at 1:00 for 9 and 18 hole groups Greens fees -\$10, 9 holes -\$15, 18 holes Pull cart rental \$4	Golf Tryouts Day 2 12:00 at Glenview Golf Course See BAND (MND-Golf) group to let the coach know you will be attending tryouts. Tee times begin at 12:30 for 9 and 18 hole groups Greens fees -\$8.25, 9 holes -\$11.50, 18 holes Pull cart rental \$4	Rain Date for Golf Tryouts - OR - JV & Varsity Practice	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				